Willis ISD Education Foundation
2014 Grant Applications Awarded

Individual Grant Applications

Project Title

Solving the mystery using forensic science
Solving crimes using forensic science
Choir Room Projector

Real World Music Engineering

Amount
Awarded

$999.65
$949.70
$960.45
$999.99

Applicant(s) Name

Kyle Hadash
Heather Lebow
Ken Labonski
Matt Martinez

Departmental Grant Applications

Project Title

Making Math Matter: Using iPads to Enhance Instruction
Workshop Theatre

Gizmos - Virtual Learning

Technology in Fine Arts

Ti-Nspire Calculators

Video Studio Project

Purchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine
Outdoor Theatre

Choir Technology

Amount
Awarded

$3,000.00
$2,695.24
$2,995.00
$2,977.76
$2,943.77
$2,848.88
$3,000.00
$1,598.75
$2,977.00

$28,946.19

Applicant(s) Name

Tiffany Bird

Susan Burge

Mario Taylor

Jodi Christie

Ashley Soose/Nancy Foster
Les Peacock

Lisa Koonce

Tamara Lumpkin

Nanci House

Campus

WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS

Campus

BMS
LLM
WHS
CES
LLM
BMS
WHS
BMS
LLM



	approved grants

