Willis ISD Education Foundation **2014** Grant Applications Awarded

Individual Grant Applications

		Amount		
<u>App #</u>	<u>Project Title</u>	<u>Awarded</u>	Applicant(s) Name	<u>Campus</u>
2	Solving the mystery using forensic science	\$999.65	Kyle Hadash	WHS
8	Solving crimes using forensic science	\$949.70	Heather Lebow	WHS
18	Choir Room Projector	\$960.45	Ken Labonski	WHS
21	Real World Music Engineering	\$999.99	Matt Martinez	WHS

Departmental Grant Applications

	Amount		
<u>Project Title</u>	<u>Awarded</u>	Applicant(s) Name	<u>Campus</u>
Making Math Matter: Using iPads to Enhance Instruction	\$3,000.00	Tiffany Bird	BMS
Workshop Theatre	\$2,695.24	Susan Burge	LLM
Gizmos - Virtual Learning	\$2,995.00	Mario Taylor	WHS
Technology in Fine Arts	\$2,977.76	Jodi Christie	CES
Ti-Nspire Calculators	\$2,943.77	Ashley Soose/Nancy Foster	LLM
Video Studio Project	\$2,848.88	Les Peacock	BMS
Purchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine	\$3,000.00	Lisa Koonce	WHS
Outdoor Theatre	\$1,598.75	Tamara Lumpkin	BMS
Choir Technology	\$2,977.00	Nanci House	LLM
	Making Math Matter: Using iPads to Enhance Instruction Workshop Theatre Gizmos - Virtual Learning Technology in Fine Arts Ti-Nspire Calculators Video Studio Project Purchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine Outdoor Theatre	Project Title Making Math Matter: Using iPads to Enhance Instruction Workshop Theatre Gizmos - Virtual Learning Technology in Fine Arts Ti-Nspire Calculators Video Studio Project Purchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine Outdoor Theatre Awarded \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,995.24 \$2,995.00 \$2,977.76 \$2,977.76 \$2,943.77 \$2,943.77 \$2,848.88 Purchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine \$3,000.00 Outdoor Theatre	Project TitleAwardedApplicant(s) NameMaking Math Matter: Using iPads to Enhance Instruction\$3,000.00Tiffany BirdWorkshop Theatre\$2,695.24Susan BurgeGizmos - Virtual Learning\$2,995.00Mario TaylorTechnology in Fine Arts\$2,977.76Jodi ChristieTi-Nspire Calculators\$2,943.77Ashley Soose/Nancy FosterVideo Studio Project\$2,848.88Les PeacockPurchase of Brother PR 1000E Embroidery Machine\$3,000.00Lisa KoonceOutdoor Theatre\$1,598.75Tamara Lumpkin